
Week Day Date Start End LEC 1 LEC 2 COM Teacher

1 Tuesday 03/11/2020 13:15 17:00 Intro to the course Geotech modelling I MK

1 Thursday 05/11/2020 13:15 17:00 Geotech modelling II Geotech modelling III MK

1 Friday 06/11/2020 13:15 15:00 T01- Lab test MK+SB

2 Tuesday 10/11/2020 13:15 17:00 Geotech modelling IV Drained & undrained MK

2 Thursday 12/11/2020 13:15 15:00 Consolidation & fi-c MK

2 Thursday 12/11/2020 15:15 17:00 T02- Footing MK+SB

2 Friday 13/11/2020 13:15 15:00 T03- Embankment MK+SB

3 Tuesday 17/11/2020 13:15 17:00 Soil models & CSM I CSM II MK

3 Thursday 19/11/2020 13:15 17:00 CSM III Non-linear analyses MK

3 Friday 20/11/2020 13:15 15:00 T04-Excavation MK+SB

4 Thursday 26/11/2020 13:15 17:00 HS & HSsmall Water and flow MK

4 Friday 27/11/2020 13:15 15:00 T05 -Slope MK+SB

5 Tuesday 01/12/2020 13:15 17:00 SCLAY1S model Creep MK

5 Thursday 03/12/2020 13:15 15:00 Creep-SCLAY1S MK

5 Thursday 03/12/2020 15:15 17:00
T06- Emb. with SS and 
SSC model

MK+SB

5 Friday 04/12/2020 13:15 15:00 Consultation MK+SB

6 Tuesday 08/12/2020 13:15 15:00 GI & piles MK

6 Tuesday 08/12/2020 15:15 17:00 Consultation SB

6 Thursday 10/12/2020 13:15 15:00 Consultation SB

6 Friday 11/12/2020 13:15 15:00 Consultation SB

7 Tuesday 15/12/2020 13:15 17:00 Presentations Presentations Presentations all

7 Thursday 17/12/2020 13:15 17:00 Presentations Presentations Presentations all

Individual assigment: Reproduce simulations of a paper  or an analytical solution - 60%
Design project: Group analyses of  Embankment from real data 40%


